KINGSTON ROAD
Spaces 18
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr
STATION APPROACH ROSEDALE ROAD
Spaces 16 Spaces 4
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium Taniff Free 30mins and Medium
Opamien lleriapomiriy Opson oy S
-30-18.50 hrs it Thr 8.30-18.30 2hrs nir 1hr
STONELEIGH BROADWAY DELL ROAD
Spaces 102 Spaces 8
Tarliff Free 30mins and Medium Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr 8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr
KINGSTON ROAD oot ore }Q?se CASTLE PARADE
Spaces 95 3 U Spaces 20
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium . . Tarlff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday Operation Monday-Saturday
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr 8.30-18.30 2hrs nir 1hr
WESTON ROAD /:) fal HIGH STREET, EWELL
Spaces 22 W S Spaces 9
Tariff Medium or £5.00 all day { A mf ;aﬂﬂ' maomhs :dnd Medium
Operation Monday-Sunday T : peration ay-Satu ay
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr TS ) RS 8.30-00.00 60mins n/r 2hrs
KILN LANE Sl
Spaces 33 jg e 2 UPPER HIGH STREET
Tariff Medium or £5.00 all day e LSS _?p:ﬂoes ﬁ% "
Operation Monday-Sunday b a
8.30-18.30 2hrs n/r 1hr 7 Operation Monday-Sunday
- 8.30-00.00 30mins n/r 2hrs
ALEXANDRA ROAD
WATERLOO ROAD 5 Speces 18
s 22 Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Tpamcas Medi Operation Monday-Satrurday
a um 8.30-18.30 2hrs nir 1hr
Operation Monday-Sunday
8.00-18.30 30mins n/r 1hr
THE PARADE
Spaces 4
Tariff Special £2 per hour
Operation Monday-Sunday
% i 8.30-20.00 2hrs n/r 1hr
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